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AQAR 2023-24 
 

THAVANISH ATTENDANCE SHEET 2023-24 (EXTENSION WORKS) 

ACTIVITY NAME SL 
NO 

NAME CLASS 

ENVIRONMENT DAY 1 ANJANA KA BSC PSYCHOLOGY 2ND YEAR 

  2 DRISYA SUJITH BSC GEOLOGY 2ND YEAR 

  3 ARON BOSE BSC GEOLOGY 2ND YEAR 

  4 VIVEK AS B.VOC IT 1ST YEAR 

  5 MN ISSAM BBA 1ST YEAR 

  6 AMRITHA BABU BSC PSYCHOLOGY 3RD YEAR 

  7 GOURI NANDANA A BSC MATHS 3RD YEAR 

  8 FITHA FATHIMA BSC PSYCHOLOGY 2ND YEAR 

  9 ALWIN BSC GEOLOGY 2ND YEAR 

  10 ABHISHEK DOUBLE MAIN 2ND YEAR 

  11 NAFEEB BVOC IT 3RD YEAR 

  12 ASWATHY BSC MATHS 3RD YEAR 

  13 GOKUL KRISHNA HOTEL MANAGEMENT 3RD YEAR 

  14 OLIN MARIA BSC CHEMISTRY 1ST YEAR 

  15 GOURI K R  BSC CHEMISTRY 1ST YEAR 

  16 FAHAD AMEER BBA 1ST YEAR 

  17 VIJAY KRISHNA P BCOM 1ST YEAR 

        

UMBRELLA DISTRIBUTION 1 ABEL PAULSON BSC GEOLOGY 2ND YEAR 

  2 ANJALY PS BSC FOOD TECHNOLOGY 2ND YEAR 

  3 ARUNENDU BCOM 2ND YEAR 

  4 PRITHVI SREE MENON P BSC PHYSICS 2ND YEAR 

  5 HENDRY K FRANCIS BVOC IT 3RD YEAR 

  6 AMNA KAMARUDEEN BSC PSYCHOLOGY 2ND YEAR 

  7 ABHIRAMI BSC PSYCHOLOGY 2ND YEAR 

  8 MEGHA  BSC GEOLOGY 2ND YEAR 

  9 AFNIDHA  BSC FOOD TECHNOLOGY 2ND YEAR 
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  10 PARVATHY BSC FOOD TECHNOLOGY 2ND YEAR 

  11 JOB DOUBLE MAIN 2ND YEAR 

  12 ANTO  BSC CHEMISTRY 2ND YEAR 

  13 ATHEENA BSC CHEMISTRY 2ND YEAR 

  14 ANNATT BSC COMPUTER APPLICATION 2ND 
YEAR 

  15 ANN MARIYA FRANCIS BA ECONOMICS 2ND YEAR 

  16 TOJIN TOM  BA ECONOMICS 2ND YEAR 

  17 BASSAM BVOC IT 2ND YEAR 

  18 SANIYA BCOM PROFESSIONAL 2ND YEAR 

  19 HIRAN  BBA 2ND YEAR 

  20 ATHUL R BA ENGLISH LITERATURE 2ND YEAR 

  21  AMISHA K S  BSC PSYCHOLOGY 2ND YEAR 

  22 ATHIRA MOHANAN BSC GEOLOGY 2ND YEAR 

  23 AKHILA  BCOM FINANCE 2ND YEAR 

  24 SANDRA T S BCOM FINANCE 2ND YEAR 

  25 KRISHNANAND BVOC FPT 2ND YEAR 

  26 YADU KRISHNA BVOC FPT 2ND YEAR 

  27 TWINKLE TOMY BBA 1ST YEAR 

        

KOOT 1 SAJIL VASAN BA ECONOMICS 2ND YEAR 

  2 CATHERINE JOSE BCOM PROFESSIONAL 2ND YEAR 

  3 KRISHNAPRIYA BS BA ENGLISH LITERATURE 1ST YEAR 

  4 ANJANA JAYAN FUNCTIONAL ENGLISH 1ST YEAR 

  5 ANN SNEHA BSC PSYCHOLOGY 1ST YEAR 

  6 HADI BSC GEOLOGY 3RD YEAR 

  7 ALNA KS BSC FOOD TECHNOLOGY 3RD YEAR 

        

AZHIKODE BEACH CLEANING 1 PARTHEEV HOTEL MANAGEMENT 2ND YEAR 

  2 WAFA BSC GEOLOGY 2ND YEAR 

  3 AKSHARA BCOM FINANCE 2ND YEAR 

  4 JINO JOJO BBA 1ST YEAR 

  5 BIYAL MB BBA 1ST YEAR 

  6 SHWETHA PRAKASH BA FUNCTIONAL ENGLISH 1ST YEAR 

  7 NAIMA BASHEER BCOM FINANCE 3RD YEAR 
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  8 NIYA DOUBLE MAIN 3RD YEAR 

  9 ALBY KA BSC FOOD TECHNOLOGY 3RD YEAR 

  10 ISSAM MN BBA 1ST YEAR 

  11 SOORYA RAGHU BSC PSYCHOLOGY 1ST YEAR 

  12 SREYADHA KS BSC GEOLOGY 1ST YEAR 

  13 RIA GEORGE  FUNCTIONAL ENGLISH 1ST YEAR 

  14 KRISHNA DEVI RAJU BSC PHYSICS 1ST YEAR 

  15 KRISHNAPRIYA BS BA ENGLISH LITERATURE 1ST YEAR 

  16 MEERA SURESH  BSC PSYCHOLOGY 1ST YEAR 

  17 MEHJABIN MUBARAK BSC PSYCHOLOGY 1ST YEAR 

  18 MALAVIKA KR BSC CHEMISTRY 1ST YEAR 

  19 DEVASMITHA R BA ECONOMICS FIRST YEAR  

  20 SREE MURUGAN SAJAN DOUBLE MAIN 1ST YEAR 

  21 VIVEK AS BVOC IT 1ST YEAR 

  22 ARON BOSE BSC GEOLOGY 2ND YEAR 

  23 AMNA KAMARUDEEN BSC PSYCHOLOGY 2ND YEAR 

  24 ANNMOL K ITTEERA DOUBLE MAIN 2ND YEAR 

  25 ANJALY PS FOOD TECHNOLOGY 2ND YEAR 

  26 AMISHA KS BSC PSYCHOLOGY 2ND YEAR 

  27 KRISHNENDU KV BSC PSYCHOLOGY 2ND YEAR 

  28 JEFREEN DOUBLE MAIN 2ND YEAR 

  29 PARVATHY FOOD TECHNOLOGY 2ND YEAR 

  30 HRIDYA PK BSC PHYSICS 2ND YEAR 

  31 HIRAN KH BBA 2ND YEAR 

  32 KEERTHANA M BCOM PROFESSIONAL 2ND YEAR 

  33 KS MANAL FATHIMA BCOM PROFESSIONAL 2ND YEAR 

  34 SAJIL VASAN BA ECONOMICS 2ND YEAR 

  35 FAYIZA BA FUNCTIONAL ENGLISH 2ND YEAR 

  36 THERES BSW 2ND YEAR 

  37 BASSAM BVOC IT 2ND YEAR 

  38 VIVEK   BA MALAYALAM 2ND YEAR 

  39 ABHISHA BCOM FINANCE 2ND YEAR 

  40 NIVEDYA DOUBLE MAIN 2ND YEAR 

  41 EDWIN VIJU BBA 1ST YEAR 
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  42 NASHMIYA BA ENGLISH LITERATURE 3RD YEAR 

  43 ASHMIYA JOTHISH BSC PSYCHOLOGY 1ST YEAR 

  44 TOJIN TOM BA ECONOMICS 2ND YEAR 

  45 SHINE SHYJU BVOC IT 2ND YEAR 

  46 ALIYA DENNY BSC PHYSICS 2ND YEAR 

  47 ANNATT BCA 2ND YEAR 

  48 BASHPA FOOD TECHNOLOGY 2ND YEAR 

  49 FARSANA FOOD TECHNOLOGY 2ND YEAR 

  50 HANNA BA ENGLISH LITERATURE 3RD YEAR 

  51 ABDUL MAJEED BA ECONOMICS 3RD YEAR 

  52 JAGAN BSC FOOD TECHNOLOGY 3RD YEAR 

  53 ALPHY BA FUNCTIONAL ENGLISH 3RD YEAR 

  54 KRISHNA GIRISH BSC MATHS 3RD YEAR 

  55 NAVYA BHAVAL BSC PHYSICS 3RD YEAR 

  56 SHARAN  BCOM PROFESSIONAL 3RD YEAR 

        

BENEVOLENCE 1 AMISHA KS BSC PSYCHOLOGY 2ND YEAR 

  2 PRIJISHA BSC GEOLOGY 2ND YEAR 

  3 EDWIN VIJU BBA 1ST YEAR 

  4 ASHMIYA JOTHISH BSC PSYCHOLOGY 1ST YEAR 

  5 ALBY KA BSC FOOD TECHNOLOGY 3RD YEAR 

  6 NASHMIYA BA ENGLISH LITERATURE 3RD YEAR 

  7 MOHANALAKSHMI BA ECONOMICS 3RD YEAR 

  8 CHANDRASHEKAR K BCOM 1ST YEAR 

  9 RHISHAN KI BVOC 1ST YEAR 

  10 ANN SNEHA BSC PSYCHOLOGY 1ST YEAR 

        

THAVANISHONAM 1 ABIN BSC GEOLOGY 2ND YEAR 

  2 JEFREEN DOUBLE MAIN 2ND YEAR 

  3 FAHAD AMEER BBA 1ST YEAR 

  4 MEERA SURESH  BSC PSYCHOLOGY 1ST YEAR 

  5 VIJAYKRISHNAN P BCOM 1ST YEAR 

  6 ANAGHA MS BSC PHYSICS 3RD YEAR 

  7 JAGAN BSC FOOD TECHNOLOGY 3RD YEAR 
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  8 ALNA KS BSC FOOD TECHNOLOGY 3RD YEAR 

  9 SETHULAKSHMI NS BSC CHEMISTRY 3RD YEAR 

  10 HADI BSC GEOLOGY 3RD YEAR  

  11 HENDRY K FRANCIS BVOC ITT 3RD YEAR 

  12 ALBY KA BSC FOOD TECHNOLOGY 3RD YEAR 

  13 ARON BOSE  BSC GEOLOGY 2ND YEAR 

  14 KRISHNENDU KV BSC PSYCHOLOGY 2ND YEAR 

  15 ABHISHEK  DOUBLE MAIN 2ND YEAR 

  16 HIBA BSC COMPUTER SCIENCE 2ND YEAR 

  17 ATHUL PA BA ECONOMICS 2ND YEAR 

  18 SAJIL VASAN BA ECONOMICS 2ND YEAR 

  19 ATHIRA BSC PHYSICS 2ND YEAR 

  20 CATHERINE JOSE  BCOM PROFESSIONAL 2ND YEAR 

  21 LITHIN  BSC CHEMISTRY 1ST YEAR 

  22 PRANAV P PRAMOD BSC PSYCHOLOGY 1ST YEAR 

  23 ARCHANA CB BSC GEOLOGY 1ST YEAR 

  24 SHWETHA PRAKASH BA FUNCTIONAL ENGLISH 1ST YEAR 

  25 ANJANA JAYAN BA FUNCTIONAL ENGLISH 1ST YEAR 

        

ADICHILITHOTTI VISIT 1 KRISHNENDU KV BSC PSYCHOLOGY 2ND YEAR 

  2 ABHISHA BCOM FINANCE 2ND YEAR 

  3 MARIA JOHNSON BBA 1ST YEAR 

  4 NEERAJA VR BSC PSYCHOLOGY 1ST YEAR 

  5 KA ATHIRA BSC MATHS 3RD YEAR 

  6 GEORGE JOJU BCOM FINANCE 3RD YEAR 

  7 FARSANA BSC FOOD TECHNOLOGY 2ND YEAR 

  8 PARVATHY BSC FOOD TECHNOLOGY 2ND YEAR 

  9 ANJALY P S BSC FOOD TECHNOLOGY 2ND YEAR 

  10 BASHPA  BSC FOOD TECHNOLOGY 2ND YEAR 

  11 KRISHNANAND  BVOC IT 2ND YEAR 

  12 YADU KRISHNA BVOC IT 2ND YEAR 

  13 JOB DOUBLE MAIN 2ND YEAR 

  14 NIVEDYA  DOUBLE MAIN 2ND YEAR 

  15 DEVASURYA DOUBLE MAIN 2ND YEAR 
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  16 ANTO BSC CHEMISTRY 2ND YEAR 

  17 ATHEENA BSC CHEMISTRY 2ND YEAR 

  18 AFTHAB FAIZAL BSC ZOOLOGY 2ND YEAR 

  19 AKSHARA BCOM FINANCE 2ND YEAR 

  20 NANDANA KRISHNA M S  BCOM FINANCE 2ND YEAR 

        

PARA ATHLETIC MEET 1 ABDUL HASEEB  BBA 3RD YEAR 

  2 ADITHYA KRISHNA  BSC PSYCHOLOGY 1ST YEAR 

  3 PRATHEEP  HM 2ND YEAR  

  4 SIYA K J  DM 2ND YEAR 

  5 RIA GEORGE  FUNCTIONAL ENGLISH 1ST YEAR  

  6 DEVASMITHA R BA ECONOMICS FIRST YEAR  

  7 MEERA SURESH  BSC PSYCHOLOGY -1ST YEAR 

  8 MUHAMMED  BCP 3RD YEAR 

  9 NIYA DM 3RD YEAR  

  10 AFNIDHA  FOOD TECHNOLOGY 3RD YEAR  

        

        

SAVISKARA 1 NANDHANA PADMAKUMA ZOOLOGY 3RD YEAR  

  2 MOHANALAKSHMI ECONOMICS 3RD YEAR 

  3 ABDUL MAJEED  ECONOMICS 3RD YEAR 

  4 NASHMIYA ENGLISH LITERAT3RD YEAR 

  5 RINTA MARIA P.V  BCA 3RD YEAR  

  6 ANJANA GIRIJAN  BSC PSYCHOLOGY 1ST YEAR 

  7 FATHIMA ABDUL KAREEM  BA ECONOMICS 2ND  YEAR  

  8 SAJIL VASSAN  BA ECONOMICS 3RD YEAR  

  9 HANNA  ENGLISH LITERATURE 3RD YEAR  

  10 HADI BSC GEOLOGY 3RD YEAR  

  11 ABDUL BASAM  B VOC IT 2ND YEAR  

  12 AISWARYA ROSE  ZOOLOGY 2ND YEAR  

  13 HRIDYA P K  PHYSICS SECOND YEAR 

  14 ARON BOSE  BSC GEOLOGY 2ND YEAR  

  15 VIJAYKRISHNAN P BCOM 1ST YEAR 

  16 ISSAM BBA 1ST YEAR 
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  17 EDWIN VIJU BBA 1ST YEAR 

  18 JINO JOJO BBA 1ST YEAR 

  19 BIYAL MB BBA 1ST YEAR 

  20 MEERA SURESH  BSC PSYCHOLOGY 1ST YEAR 

  21 NEERAJA VR BSC PSYCHOLOGY 1ST YEAR 

  22 VIVEK AS BVOC 1ST YEAR 

  23 RHISHAN KI BVOC 1ST YEAR 

  24 NIYA DM 3RD YEAR  

  25 ATHUL PA BA ECONOMICS 2ND  YEAR  

  26 JEFREEN  DM 2ND YEAR 

  27 ANNMOL K ITEERA DM 2ND YEAR 

  28 KRISHNAPRIYA BS BA FUNCTIONAL ENGLISH 1ST YEAR 

  29 HENDRY K FRANCIS BVOC IT 3RD YEAR 

  30 MEHJABIN MUBARAK BSC PSYCHOLOGY 1ST YEAR 

  31 ANN SNEHA BSC PSYCHOLOGY 1ST YEAR 

  32 ALWIN BSC GEOLOGY 2ND YEAR  

  33 MEGHA BSC GEOLOGY 2ND YEAR  

  34 AFNIDHA BSC FOOD TECHNOLOGY 2ND YEAR 

  35 PARTHEEV HM 2ND YEAR  

  36 KRISHNABAL DM 2ND YEAR 

  37 MARIA JOHNSON BBA 1ST YEAR 

  38 SANDRA TS BCOM FINANCE 2ND YEAR 

  39 VYSHNAVY BA ECONOMICS 2ND  YEAR  

  40 HRIDYA P K  PHYSICS SECOND YEAR 

  41 NAYANA FRANCIS BCOM PROFESSIONAL 2ND YEAR 

  42 ADITHYA FUNCTIONAL ENGLISH 2ND YEAR 

  43 AKSHARA VM BCOM FINANCE 2ND YEAR 

  44 ATHEENA BSC CHEMISTRY 2ND YEAR 

  45 MALAVIKA KR BSC CHEMISTRY 1ST YEAR 

  46 ARUNENDU BCOM 1ST YEAR 

  47 KK HUSNA BSC PSYCHOLOGY 1ST YEAR 

  48 PRITHVI SREE MENON BSC PHYSICS 1ST YEAR 

  49 ASWATHY KRISHNA PR BSC PHYSICS 1ST YEAR 

  50 POORNIMA BSC PSYCHOLOGY 1ST YEAR 
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  51 SOORYA RAGHU BSC PSYCHOLOGY 1ST YEAR 

  52 LAKSHMI AD BSC CHEMISTRY 1ST YEAR 

  53 ASHMIYA JOTHISH BSC PSYCHOLOGY 1ST YEAR 

  54 SREEPRIYA S NAMBIAR BA ECONOMICS 1ST YEAR 

  55 PAVITHRA K BA ECONOMICS 1ST YEAR 

  56 SNEHA BCOM PROFESSIONAL 3RD YEAR 

  57 SREYADHA KS BSC GEOLOGY 1ST YEAR  

  58 JEWEL DEVIS COMPUTER SCIENCE 1ST YEAR 

  59 IRINE BSC PSYCHOLOGY 3RD YEAR 

  60 ELIZABETH JOLLY BSC GEOLOGY 3RD YEAR  

  61 EV VISHNUPRIYA BSC PHYSICS 3RD YEAR 

  62 SETHULAKSHMI BSC CHEMISTRY 3RD YEAR 

  63 GOKUL KRISHNA HM 3RD YEAR  

  64 SHAZEENA BSC FOOD TECHNOLOGY 3RD YEAR 

  65 ABDUL MAJEED  BA ECONOMICS 3RD  YEAR  

  66 ALNA KS BSC FOOD TECHNOLOGY 3RD YEAR 

  67 BHAVYA KRISHNAN BSC GEOLOGY 2ND YEAR  

  68 ABIN BSC GEOLOGY 2ND YEAR  

  69 HRISHITHA K BSC GEOLOGY 2ND YEAR  

  70 FARSANA FOOD TECHNOLOGY 2ND YEAR 

  71 KRISHNANAND BVOC FPT 2ND YEAR 

  72 BASHPA BSC FOOD TECHNOLOGY 2ND YEAR 

  73 JOB DM 2ND YEAR 

  74 ABHISHEK   DM 2ND YEAR 

  75 DEVASURYA DM 2ND YEAR 

  76 NANDANA KRISHNA MS BCOM FINANCE 2ND YEAR 

  77 ANN MARIYA FRANCIS BA ECONOMICS 2ND  YEAR  

  78 KRISHNA SUDHEER PHYSICS SECOND YEAR 

  79 ALTHAFUDHEEN PHYSICS SECOND YEAR 

  80 JUMANA BCP SECOND YEAR 

  81 SANIYA BCP SECOND YEAR 

  82 NAZRIN BCP SECOND YEAR 

  83 HIRAN KH BBA 2ND YEAR 

  84 ANANDUKRISHNA MS BCP SECOND YEAR 
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  85 LITHIN  CHEMISTRY 1ST YEAR 

  86 ANGEL ROSE PSYCHOLOGY 1ST YEAR 

  87 ARCHANA CB BSC GEOLOGY 1ST YEAR  

  88 ADITHYA KRISHNA KM BSC PSYCHOLOGY 1ST YEAR 

  89 KRISHNA DEVI RAJU PHYSICS SECOND YEAR 

  90 RAIZEL JOJU MSC GEOLOGY 1ST YEAR 

  91 DEVASMITHA R BA ECONOMICS 1ST YEAR 

  92 OLIN MARIA CHEMISTRY 1ST YEAR 

  93 NIRANJANA EU CHEMISTRY 1ST YEAR 

  94 AARAV  BCOM 1ST YEAR 

  95 SREELAKSHMI PS BSC GEOLOGY 1ST YEAR  

  96 SRIYA KR BSC GEOLOGY 3RD YEAR  

  97 GOURI NANDANA A BSC MATHS 3RD YEAR 

  98 AMRITHANJALY IR BA FUNCTIONAL ENGLISH 3RD YEAR 

  99 SUJITHA KS BSC PHYSICS 3RD YEAR 

  100 DHEEPAK BCP 3RD YEAR 

  101 AMNA KAMARUDEEN BSC PSYCHOLOGY 2ND YEAR 

  102 ABHIRAMI BSC PSYCHOLOGY 2ND YEAR 

  103 SANA C S  BSC PSYCHOLOGY 2ND YEAR 

  104 ANJANA K A  BSC PSYCHOLOGY 2ND YEAR 

  105 AMISHA K S  BSC PSYCHOLOGY 2ND YEAR 

  106 FATHIMATHUL HUDA BSC PSYCHOLOGY 2ND YEAR 

  107 KRISHNENDU K V  BSC PSYCHOLOGY 2ND YEAR 

  108 FITHA FATHIMA  BSC PSYCHOLOGY 2ND YEAR 

  109 ABEL PAULSON BSC GEOLOGY 2ND YEAR 

  110 ATHIRA MOHANAN BSC GEOLOGY 2ND YEAR 

  111 WAFA BSC GEOLOGY 2ND YEAR 

  112 ABHISHEK C K  BSC GEOLOGY 2ND YEAR 

  113 CHRISTINA BSC GEOLOGY 2ND YEAR 

  114 NADNANA T MENON BSC GEOLOGY 2ND YEAR 

  115 DRISYA SUJITH BSC GEOLOGY 2ND YEAR 

  116 PRIJISHA BSC GEOLOGY 2ND YEAR 

  117 SWATHI BSC GEOLOGY 2ND YEAR 

  118 ANTO BSC CHEMISTRY 2ND YEAR 
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  119 FARSANA FOOD TECHNOLOGY 2ND YEAR 

  120 PARVATHY FOOD TECHNOLOGY 2ND YEAR 

  121 ANJALY P S FOOD TECHNOLOGY 2ND YEAR 

  122 HIBA BSC COMPUTER SCIENCE 2ND YEAR 

  123 KRISHNANAND BVOC FPT 2ND YEAR 

  124 YADU KRISHNA BVOC FPT 2ND YEAR 

  125 SIYA K J DM 2ND YEAR 

  126 NIVEDYA DM 2ND YEAR 

  127 SANDRA T S BCOM FINANCE 2ND YEAR 

  128 AFTHAB FAIZAL BCOM FINANCE 2ND YEAR 

  129 NANDANA KRISHNA MS BCOM FINANCE 2ND YEAR 

  130 AKHILA BCOM FINANCE 2ND YEAR 

  131 ABHISHA BCOM FINANCE 2ND YEAR 

  132 ARUNIMA BCOM FINANCE 2ND YEAR 

  133 ANNATT BCA 2ND YEAR 

        

WALL PAINTING INAUGRATION  1 SANA C S PSYCHOLOGY 2ND YEAR 

  2 ARON BOSE  GEOLOGY 2ND YEAR 

  3 LITHIN  CHEMISTRY 1ST YEAR 

  4 ANJANA GIRIJAN  PSYCHOLOGY 1ST YEAR 

  5 ABDUL MAJEED  ECONOMICS 3RD YEAR  

  6 NAVYA BHAVAL BSC PHYSICS 3RD YEAR 

  7 ALFY VARGHESE BSC PSYCHOLOGY 3RD YEAR 

  8 FABI HANAN BSC PSYCHOLOGY 3RD YEAR 

  9 ANGELIN TERESSA PETER BSC PSYCHOLOGY 3RD YEAR 

  10 IRINE BSC PSYCHOLOGY 3RD YEAR 

        

SWEVEN 1 JAGAN  BSC FOOD TECHNOLOGY 3RD YEAR 

  2 RIA GEORGE  FUNCTIONAL ENGLISH 1ST YEAR 

  3 JEWEL DEVIS COMPUTER SCIENCE 1ST YEAR 

  4 FITHA FATHIMA  PSYCHOLOGY 2ND YEAR 

  5 PARTHEEV HOTEL MANAGEMENT 2ND YEAR 

        

IRINJALAKUDA GOVT HOSPITAL CLEANING  1 FATHIMATHUL FIDHA  PSYCHOLOGY 2ND YEAR 
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  2 ABHISHEK CK GEOLOGY 2ND YEAR 

  3 CHRISTINA  GEOLOGY 2ND YEAR 

  4 VIVEK BVOC 1ST YEAR 

  5 NEERAJA  PSYCHOLOGY 1ST YEAR 

  6 SETHULAKSHMI BSC FOOD TECHNOLOGY  

  7 HADI  GEOLOGY 3RD YEAR 

  8 ANANDUKRISHNA M S BCP 2ND YEAR 

  9 CATHERINE JOSE BCP 2ND YEAR 

  10 K S MANAL FATHIMA BCP 2ND YEAR 

  11 NAYANA FRANCIS BCP 2ND YEAR 

  12 KEERTHANA M BCP 2ND YEAR 

  13 JUMANA BCP 2ND YEAR 

  14 NAZRIN BCP 2ND YEAR 

  15 SANIYA BCP 2ND YEAR 

  16 HIRAN K H BBA 2ND YEAR 

  17 ADITHYA FUNCTIONAL ENGLISH 2ND YEAR 

  18 ATHIRA FUNCTIONAL ENGLISH 2ND YEAR 

  19 FAYIZA BA ENGLISH LITERATURE 2ND YEAR 

  20 ATHUL R BA ENGLISH LITERATURE 2ND YEAR 

  21 THERES BA SOCIAL WORK 2ND YEAR 

  22 HENDRY K FRANCIS BVOC IT 3RD YEAR 

  23 SRIYA K R BSC GEOLOGY 3RD YEAR 

  24 ASIF MINHAJ BSC GEOLOGY 3RD YEAR 

  25 ELIZBETH JOLLY BSC GEOLOGY 3RD YEAR 

  26 NANDANA BSC GEOLOGY 3RD YEAR 

  27 GOURY BSC PSYCHOLOGY 3RD YEAR 

  28 FATHIYYA FATHIM  BSC PSYCHOLOGY 3RD YEAR 

  29 UTHARA UMESH BSC PSYCHOLOGY 3RD YEAR 

  30 ANIKA M KANNAN BSC PSYCHOLOGY 3RD YEAR 

        

NATIONAL YOUTH SEMINAR 1 MEERA SURESH  PSYCHOLOGY 1ST YEAR 

  2 ISSAM BBA 1ST YEAR  

        

ABHAYAM 1 SANDRA BCOM 2ND YEAR 
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  2 SAJIL ECONOMICS 2ND YEAR 

  3 VYSHNAVI PV  PHYSICS 2ND YEAR 

  4 K CHANDRASEKHAR  BCOM 1ST YEAR 

  5 VIJAY BCOM 1ST YEAR 

  6 NAFEEB  BVOC IT 3RD YEAR 

        

        

TRANSGENDER ART FEST 1 SHARAN  BCP 3RD YEAR 

  2 SIDHRA  BCOM 3RD YEAR 

  3 SREEMURUGAN BA ENGLISH AND HISTORY 1ST YEAR 

  4 DEVASMITHA ECONOMICS 1ST YEAR 

  5 TOJIN  ECONOMICS 2ND YEAR 

  6 AKSHARA  BCOM 2ND YEAR 

  7 ABDUL HASEEB BBA 3RD YEAR 

        

CONVERGENCE 1 ANJANA KA BSC PSYCHOLOGY 2ND YEAR 

  2 DRISYA SUJITH BSC GEOLOGY 2ND YEAR 

  3 ARON BOSE BSC GEOLOGY 2ND YEAR 

  4 VIVEK AS B.VOC IT 1ST YEAR 

  5 MN ISSAM BBA 1ST YEAR 

  6 AMRITHA BABU BSC PSYCHOLOGY 3RD YEAR 

  7 GOURI NANDANA A BSC MATHS 3RD YEAR 

  8 FITHA FATHIMA BSC PSYCHOLOGY 2ND YEAR 

  9 ALWIN BSC GEOLOGY 2ND YEAR 

  10 ABHISHEK DOUBLE MAIN 2ND YEAR 

  11 NAFEEB BVOC IT 3RD YEAR 

  12 ASWATHY BSC MATHS 3RD YEAR 

  13 GOKUL KRISHNA HOTEL MANAGEMENT 3RD YEAR 

  14 OLIN MARIA BSC CHEMISTRY 1ST YEAR 

  15 GOURI K R  BSC CHEMISTRY 1ST YEAR 

  16 FAHAD AMEER BBA 1ST YEAR 

  17 VIJAY KRISHNA P BCOM 1ST YEAR 

  18 SHINE SHYJU BVOC IT 2ND YEAR 

  19 BASSAM BVOC IT 2ND YEAR 
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  20 VYSHNAVY  BA ECONOMICS 2ND YEAR 

  21 HRIDYA P K BSC PHYSICS 2ND YEAR 

  22 ALIYA DENNY BSC PHYSICS 2ND YEAR 

  23 KRISHNA SUDHEER BSC PHYSICS 2ND YEAR 

  24 ALTHAFUDHEEN BSC PHYSICS 2ND YEAR 

        

SANTHWANA THEERAM 1 ABEL PAULSON BSC GEOLOGY 2ND YEAR 

  2 ANJALY PS BSC FOOD TECHNOLOGY 2ND YEAR 

  3 ARUNENDU BCOM 2ND YEAR 

  4 PRITHVI SREE MENON P BSC PHYSICS 2ND YEAR 

  5 HENDRY K FRANCIS BVOC IT 3RD YEAR 

  6 AMNA KAMARUDEEN BSC PSYCHOLOGY 2ND YEAR 

  7 ABHIRAMI BSC PSYCHOLOGY 2ND YEAR 

  8 MEGHA  BSC GEOLOGY 2ND YEAR 

  9 AFNIDHA  BSC FOOD TECHNOLOGY 2ND YEAR 

  10 PARVATHY BSC FOOD TECHNOLOGY 2ND YEAR 

  11 JOB DOUBLE MAIN 2ND YEAR 

  12 ANTO  BSC CHEMISTRY 2ND YEAR 

  13 ATHEENA BSC CHEMISTRY 2ND YEAR 

  14 ANNATT BSC COMPUTER APPLICATION 2ND 
YEAR 

  15 ANN MARIYA FRANCIS BA ECONOMICS 2ND YEAR 

  16 TOJIN TOM  BA ECONOMICS 2ND YEAR 

  17 BASSAM BVOC IT 2ND YEAR 

  18 SANIYA BCOM PROFESSIONAL 2ND YEAR 

  19 FATHIMA RINSHA P K BA ECONOMICS 2ND YEAR 

  20 ATHUL P A BA ECONOMICS 2ND YEAR 

  21 ARUNIMA BCOM 2ND YEAR 

  22 ABHISHA BCOM 2ND YEAR 

  23 AKHILA  BCOM 2ND YEAR 

        

PANCHAYATH CLIMATE PARLIAMENT 1 SAJIL VASAN BA ECONOMICS 2ND YEAR 

  2 NANDANA BSC GEOLOGY 2ND YEAR 

  3 MEHJABIN MUBARAK BSC PSYCHOLOGY 1ST YEAR 

  4 MEERA SURESH  BSC PSYCHOLOGY 1ST YEAR 
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NSS ATTENDANCE 2023 - 24 

PGM NAME SL.N
O 

NAME CLASS 

WORLD ENVIRONMENT DAY  1 KRISHNANJALI K J BCOM 

  2 SURYADATH T B FUNCTIONAL ENLISH 

  3 ASHAMS BABU MATHS 

  4 JUSTIN JINSON BCOM 

  5 ATHULKRISHNA K S BCOM 

  6 ASWIN DEV MATHS 

  7 GOPIKRISHNAN MATHS 

  8 BASIL HOTEL MANAGEMENT 

  9 DAMODARA P D ECONOMICS 

  10 GAYATHRI MATHS 

        

RAILWAY STATION CLEANING  1 MIDHUNA A D PSYCHOLOGY  

  2 NANDANA P S PSYCHOLOGY  

  3 NIRANJAN V JYOTHI PSYCHOLOGY  

  4 ANILA FRANCIS MATHS 

  5 AVINASH M V MATHS 

  6 CHANDANA SUJITH PSYCHOLOGY  

  7 PRANAV K P PSYCHOLOGY  

  8 ANNMARIYA GEORGE DOUBLE MAIN 

  9 NAVANEETH KRISHNA T N BCA 

  10 PARVATHY SREENIVASAN PSYCHOLOGY  

  11 ADITHYA P S GEOLOGY  

  12 NITHYA RATHEESH BCOM 

  13 ADHARSH K MATHS 

  14 LAKSHMI S KUMAR ECONOMICS 

  15 ANCIL M PHYSICS  

  16 LAKSHMINANDANA A  ECONOMICS 

  17 GOWRI ANIL BCA 

  18 ATHUL BENNY ECONOMICS 
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  19 SAMRIDHA K S MATHS 

  20 ANAGHA N A MATHS 

  21 MALAVIKA GOPI CHEMISTRY  

  22 DIDISHA  MATHS 

  23 MUHAMMED SAJID BVOC IT 

  24 YASASRAJ P T PHYSICS  

  25 ATHUL T S ECONOMICS 

  26 MUZAMMIL BBA 

  27 AISWARYA RAJU ECONOMICS 

  28 AKSHAYA RAJU MATHS 

  29 GOPIKA K G GEOLOGY  

  30 DIMITRAYOG K S MATHS 

  31 ADITHYA K V PSYCHOLOGY  

  32 SAPARYA PRAVEEN PHYSICS 

  33 JANAKI P A  COMPUTER SCIENCE  

  34 ASWANI KRISHNAKUMAR  ENGLISH LITERATURE  

  35 NADIYA BCA 

  36 AKSHAY BABU COMPUTER SCIENCE  

  37 LEON SPINTO COMPUTER SCIENCE  

  38 HARIKRISHNAN V S  PHYSICS  

  39 NAVANEETH V S PHYSICS 

  40 ASWATHI A S BCOM 

  41 ALPHIN DILEEP HOTEL MANAGEMENT  

  42 ALEENA MANOJ MATHS 

  43 THRISHNA THRIDEESH DOUBLE MAIN 

  44 ANJANA K V PSYCHOLOGY  

  45 RIYA ROSE V A BCP 

  46 ASWINI COMPUTER SCIENCE  

  47 NANDHU SURENDRAN  COMPUTER SCIENCE  

  48 SWARAJ E B DOUBLE MAIN 

  49 NAVANEETH KRISHNA COMPUTER SCIENCE  

  50 JOEL A RAPHY ECONOMICS 
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UTS APP TRAINING  1 ANUDEV M MALAYALAM 

  2 LEON SPINTO COMPUTER SCIENCE  

  3 PRANAV PSYCHOLOGY  

  4 GOPIKA GEOLOGY 

  5 JANAKI COMPUTER SCIENCE  

  6 HARINANDAN ENGLISH LITERATURE  

  7 NIRANJAN  PSYCHOLOGY  

  8 NITHYA BCOM 

  9 SREERAG GEOLOGY 

  10 NEHA S LAL ENGLISH LITERATURE  

  11 NAVANEETH V R BSW 

  12 ADITHYA P S GEOLOGY 

  13 ADHARSH K MATHS 

  14 LAKSHMIPRIYA BCOM 

  15 ANJALA ANTO CHEMISTRY  

  16 GOWRI ANIL BCA 

  17 AVINASH MATHS 

  18 CHRISTINE MATHS 

  19 ASWAMITHRA GEOLOGY 

  20 AMRITHA P V BCOM 

  21 GOPIKA D ECONOMICS 

  22 NANDHU SURENDRAN  COMPUTER SCIENCE  

  23 ATHULYA  BCOM 

  24 ALPHIN HOTEL MANAGEMENT  

  25 MUHAMMAD MINHAJ COMPUTER SCIENCE  

  26 ANJO JOSEPH MATHS 

  27 ANJALI SHAMEER ECONOMICS 

  28 YASASRAJ PHYSICS  

  29 AYISHA WAFA BCA 

  30 NANDHAN PSYCHOLOGY  

        

CHILDRENS DAY 1 ATHULKRISHNA C P BCOM 

  2 SURYADATH FUNCTIONAL ENGLISH 
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  3 NILA BIJU BCOM 

  4 HRIDHYA M M  MATHS 

  5 ALBIN VARGHESE BCOM 

  6 BHAGYALAKSHMI P V MATHS 

  7 MEENAKSHI MANOJ ECONOMICS 

  8 ANANDHAKRISHNAN T N BCOM 

  9 HANNA DAVIS BCOM 

  10 MANASI MADHUMOHAN BCOM 

  11 ANEKHA N K ECONOMICS 

  12 ADWAITHA E K PHYSICS  

  13 BHAMA N M MATHS 

  14 AMRITHA HARI BCOM 

  15 SABARINATH N S CHEMISTRY  

  16 SAYANTH N FUNCTIONAL ENGLISH 

  17 AMEESHA P S ECONOMICS 

  18 LAKSHMANAN BCOM 

  19 ANTONY P V BBA 

  20 BEVAN BENNY BCOM 

  21 MAANAS MOHANDAS ECONOMICS 

  22 AFIMANYU SUNIL GEOLOGY  

  23 ANUDEV M MALAYALAM 

  24 SREYASKRISHNA BCOM 

  25 DEVALAKSHMI GEOLOGY  

  26 JUSTIN JINSON BCOM 

  27 PRAYAG P P PSYCHOLOGY  

  28 ANULAKSHMI M R MATHS 

  29 NAJIYA MUJEEB ENGLISH LITERATURE  

  30 AMAL JOY BBA 

  31 SANIYA AUGUSTINE BCOM 

  32 ANAGHA T P PHYSICS  

  33 SANIYA M S COMPUTER SCIENCE  

  34 ARYA ASHOKAN PSYCHOLOGY  

  35 ATHULKRISHNA K S  BCOM 
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  36 ARUN KRISHNA BCOM 

  37 ABUTHAHIR BVOC IT 

  38 KRISHNANJALI K J BCOM 

  39 ANJANA K R PHYSICS  

  40 RAHUL KRISHNA  BCOM 

  41 ATHUL P S BCOM 

  42 DELIN DAVIS BCP 

  43 NISMA SALEEM  MATHS 

  44 HRISHIKESH P S COMPUTER SCIENCE  

  45 DEVALAKSHMI K S BCOM 

  46 SREEBALA M S GEOLOGY  

  47 VARADHA K DAS ZOOLOGY  

  48 HAFSEENA  E M FUNCTIONAL ENGLISH 

  49 MEGHNA LIJEESH BSW 

  50 VIJAY M S GEOLOGY  

  51 ALEENA MICHAEL  BCOM 

  52 ARYA T R ENGLISH LITERATURE  

  53 EMAL MATHEW BCP 

  54 KARTHIK E U COMPUTER SCIENCE  

  55 SABARINATH C R FUNCTIONAL ENGLISH 

  56 ATHIRA RENJITH MATHS 

  57 DAMODARAN P D ECONOMICS 

  58 GAYATHRI K  BCOM 

  59 ASHAMS BABU MATHS 

  60 JISHNA K FUNCTIONAL ENGLISH 

  61 GOWRI T S CHEMISTRY  

  62 YADHUKRISHNAN BCOM 

  63 ARCHANA SATHEESH PHYSICS  

  64 MAADHAV M GEOLOGY  

  65 MEENU ARUN ECONOMICS 

  66 BHAFRA A M MATHS 

  67 ABHAY M RENJITH GEOLOGY  

  68 KRISHNA N S BCOM 
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  69 SREEVARSHA V B BCOM 

  70 NANDHANA T N BCOM 

  71 AKSHAY P R BBA 

  72 SUDHI K S ENGLISH LITERATURE  

  73 SIVAPRASAD A S ECONOMICS 

  74 CIJITHA P J BCOM 

  75 VYSHAK MENON BCOM 

  76 MUHAMMED HASHIM BCOM 

  77 ANAGHA M S PSYCHOLOGY  

  78 KRISHNAPRIYA K S FUNCTIONAL ENGLISH 

  79 MANEESH E M BCOM 

  80 BHARADWAJ M J ENGLISH LITERATURE  

  81 ABHINAV WILSON  BCOM 

  82 MUHAMMED NAIM BBA 

  83 ASHIN M A  PSYCHOLOGY  

  84 ABHIRAMI RAVI GEOLOGY  

  85 MALINI A S ECONOMICS 

  86 ALEENA P J CHEMISTRY  

  87 SWWTHA BABU BCOM 

  88 VISHNU N V HOTEL MANAGEMENT  

  89 DANIEL BCOM 

  90 SRAVAN M S BCA 

  91 ALEEHA MIRZA GEOLOGY  

  92 MUHAMMAD SAFVAN PSYCHOLOGY  

  93 PRANAV NANDHAN BBA 

  94 LYDIA BCP 

        

BOOK BINDING TRAINING 1 ATHULKRISHNA C P BCOM 

  2 ARUNKRISHNA C P BCOM 

  3 YDHUKRISHNA BCOM 

  4 DELIN DAVIS BCP 

  5 ABHINAV WILSON BCOM 

  6 ATHIRA RENJITH MATHS 
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  7 MANASI MADHUMOHAN BCOM 

  8 KRISHNAPRIYA K A FUNCTIONAL ENGLISH  

  9 KRISHNANJALI K J BCOM 

  10 ANULAKSHMI M R MATHS 

  11 KRISHNA BCOM 

  12 ANJANA A R  PHYSICS  

  13 ATHILKRISHNA K S BCOM 

        

SNEHARAMAM 1 ATHUL P S BCOM 

  2 ARUNKRISHNA C P BCOM 

  3 DELIN DAVIS BCP 

  4 SURYADATH  FUNCTIONAL ENGLISH  

  5 SREYAS KRISHNA BCOM 

  6 ABHIJITH K U MATHS 

  7 DEVALAKSHMI K S BCOM 

  8 ATHULKRISHNA C P BCOM 

  9 NAVANEETH COMPUTER SCIENCE  

  10 ABUTHAHIR BVOC IT 

  11 ABHINAV WILSON BCOM 

  12 HANNA DAVIS BCOM 

  13 RAHUL KRISHNA  BCOM 

  14 ANJANA A R PHYSICS  

  15 SREEBALA M S GEOLOGY  

  16 JISHNA K FUNCTIONAL ENGLISH  

  17 SWATHY ECONOMICS 

  18 ADHARSH C D ZOOLOGY 

  19 KRISHNJANJALI K J BCOM 

  20 SAMRIDHA MATHS 

  21 AKSHAYA MATHS 

  22 NANDHANA T N   

        

SWATCH THEERTH 1 ABUTHAHIR BVOC I T 

  2 ATHUL P S BCOM 
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  3 JISHNA K  FUNCTIONAL ENGLISH  

  4 KRISHNANJALI K J BCOM 

  5 ATHUL K S BCOM 

  6 VIJAY M S GEOLOGY 

  7 NANDHANA T N BCOM 

  8 HRISHIKESH P S COMPUTER SCIENCE  

  9 EMAL MATHEW BCOM 

  10 SUDHI K S BCP 

  11 ANEKHA N K ENGLISH LITERATURE  

  12 ANANDHAKRISHNAN T N BCOM 

  13 YADHU KRISHNA P R BCOM 

  14 HARINANDAN ENGLISH LITERATURE  

  15 AKSHAYA RAJU MATHS 

  16 GOPIKA K G GEOLOGY 

  17 ADITHYA P S GEOLOGY 

  18 ASWAMITHRA P D GEOLOGY 

  19 RIYA BCP 

  20 CHANDANA P K BCOM  

  21 GOURI PHYSICS 

  22 ARYANANDA  ECONOMICS 

  23 SAMRIDHA MATHS 

  24 APARNA MATHS 

  25 ASWINI COMPUTER SCIENCE  

  26 ARYANANDA SURESH ECONOMICS 

  27 ADITHYANATH MATHS 

        

CIVIL STATION WORK 1 HARINANDAN  ENGLISH LITERATURE  

  2 ROHITH P S BVOC IT 

  3 SUDHI K S ENGLISH LITERATURE  

  4 RIYA ROSE BCOM 

  5 ARYA A CHEMISTRY  

  6 ASWANI KRISHNAKUMAR  ENGLISH LITERATURE  

  7 ADHARSH K MATHS 
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  8 SWARAJ E B DOUBLE MAIN 

  9 ALEENA MANOJ MATHS 

  10 ATHIRA RANJITH MATHS 

  11 ABHIJITH K U MATHS 

  12 ADARSH C D ZOOLOGY 

  13 ANAGHA N MATHS 

  14 SWATHY S NAIR ECONOMICS 

  15 ATHULKRISHNA K S BCOM 

        

CONSTITUTION DAY  1 MEENU ARUN ECONOMICS 

  2 ARCHANA SATHEESHAN PHYSICS 

  3 DAMODARAN P D ECONOMICS 

  4 VIJAY M S GEOLOGY 

  5 ANJANA A R PHYSICS 

  6 ATHIRA RANJITH MATHS 

  7 ABHINAV WILSON B. COM 

  8 ANUDEV M MALAYALAM 

  9 SIVAPRASAD ECONOMICS 

  10 SAYANTH FUNCTIONAL ENGLISH 

  11 ASHAMZ MATHS 

  12 ALEENA P J CHEMISTRY 

  13 MANASI B. COM 

  14 DANIYEL B. COM 

  15 VARADA K DAS ZOOLOGY 

  16 SREEBALA M S GEOLOGY 

  17 KRISHNA N S B. COM 

  18 ARUNKRISHNA C P B. COM 

  19 ANEKHA N K ECONOMICS 

  20 HAFSEENA E M FUNCTIONAL ENGLISH 

  21 KRISHNANJALI K J B. COM 

  22 MEGHNA LIJISH BSW 

  23 NILA BIJU B. COM 

  24 NISMA K SALIM MATHS 
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  25 SUDHI K S ENGLISH LITERATURE 

  26 VISHNU N V HOTEL MANAGEMENT 

  27 ADWAITHA E K PHYSICS 

  28 AMEESHA P S ECONOMICS 

  29 BHAGYALAKSHMI P V MATHS 

  30 CIJITHA P J B. COM 

  31 DELIN DAVIS BCP 

  32 GAURI T S CHEMISTRY 

  33 M V LAKSHMANAN B. COM 

  34 SABARINATH C R B. COM 

  35 AFIMANUE SUNIL GEOLOGY 

  36 ATHUL KRISHNAN K S B. COM 

  37 BEVAN BENNY B. COM 

  38 EMAL MATHEW BCP 

  39 MALINI A S ECONOMICS 

  40 MEENAKSHI MANOJ ECONOMICS 

  41 NAJIA MUJEEH ENGLISH LITERATURE 

  42 NANDANA T N B. COM 

  43 SANIYA M S COMPUTER SCIENCE 

  44 SREYAS KRISHNA B. COM 

  45 VYSAKH B. COM 

  46 ABNAY M RANJITH GEOLOGY 

  47 AMRITHA HARI B. COM 

  48 ANULAKSHMI M R MATHS 

  49 ANANDHAKRISHNAN B. COM 

  50 DEVALAKSHMI K S B. COM 

  51 HAFSA PRAVEEN GEOLOGY 

  52 HRISHIKESH Q S COMPUTER SCIENCE 

  53 JISHNA K FUNCTIONAL ENGLISH 

  54 JUSTIN JINSON B. COM 

  55 MAANAS MOHANDAS ECONOMICS 

  56 YADHUKRISHNAN B. COM 

  57 ABHUTHAHIR BVOC. IT 
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  58 ALEENA MICHAEL B. COM 

  59 ANAGHA T P PHYSICS 

  60 BHARDWAJ M JYOTHI ENGLISH LITERATURE 

  61 JYOTHIKA K K ECONOMICS 

  62 POORNIMA P P ZOOLOGY 

  63 SABARINATH N S CHEMISTRY 

  64 ANTONY P V BCA 

  65 ATHUL KRISHNA C P B. COM 

  66 KARTHIC E U COMPUTER SCIENCE 

  67 S RAHUL KRISHNA B. COM 

  68 SREEVARSHA V B B. COM 

  69 SURYADATH T B FUNCTIONAL ENGLISH 

  70 PRANAV K P PSYCHOLOGY 

  71 YASAS RAJ PHYSICS 

  72 SREERAJ P R PHYSICS 

  73 HARINANDAN P A ENGLISH LITERATURE 

  74 MINHAJ BCA 

  75 CHANDANA P K B. COM 

  76 ADWAIDHA A PHYSICS 

  77 NANDHU SURENDRAN COMPUTER SCIENCE 

  78 ATHYUJA MATHS 

  79 GOPIKA D ECONOMICS 

  80 AASHNA HANNATH B. COM 

  81 AVINASH M V MATHS 

  82 HAARY M BAIJU BCA 

  83 ASWAMITHRA P D GEOLOGY 

  84 ADITHYA K V PSYCHOLOGY 

  85 UMMUHABEEBA BCA 

  86 ARYANANDA M ECONOMICS 

  87 ZEPHYRNARAYAN B. COM 

  88 NANDANA P S PSYCHOLOGY 

  89 MANAS JOSEPH BSW 

  90 ADITHYA P S B. COM 
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  91 ADHILA FARHATH P J B. COM 

  92 ANJALI SHAMEER ECONOMICS 

  93 SWATHY S NAIR ECONOMICS 

  94 AMRUTHA P V CHEMISTRY 

  95 ABHIRAMI P R PSYCHOLOGY 

  96 ARCHA M G MATHS 

  97 ATHUL T S ECONOMICS 

  98 GOURI M PHYSICS 

  99 GEORLIN SAJIE BCA 

  100 ARYA A CHEMISTRY 

  101 SMERA M S BCA 

  102 ANCY ANTONY B. COM 

  103 GOURI ANIL BCA 

  104 ANN MARIYA GEORGE DOUBLE MAIN 

  105 JOEL JAISE GEOLOGY 

  106 RIYA ROSE V A BCP 

  107 ANJANA K V PSYCHOLOGY 

  108 SURYA A M B. COM 

  109 ANAGHA N A MATHS 

  110 APARNA P S MATHS 

  111 ATHUL T S CHEMISTRY 

  112 MEENAKSHI E S BSW 

  113 ASWATHI K A GEOLOGY 

  114 ANNAROSE JOB ECONOMICS 

  115 DHIDHISHA V R MATHS 

  116 ANEENA SIMSON COMPUTER SCIENCE 

  117 SWARAJ E B DOUBLE MAIN 

  118 JANAKI P A COMPUTER SCIENCE 

  119 VISHNU K ECONOMICS 

  120 CHANDANA SUJITH PSYCHOLOGY 

  121 THRISHNA THRIDHESH ECONOMICS 

  122 JEROMIN K M BVOC.I T 

  123 BHADRAPRIYA P N ECONOMICS 
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  124 SANIYA T P MATHS 

  125 ADARSH C D ZOOLOGY 

  126 ASWINI M B ENGLISH LITERATURE 

  127 ARYANANDA SURESH ECONOMICS 

  128 LAKSHMI ECONOMICS 

  129 PARVATHY SREENIVASAN PSYCHOLOGY 

  130 ADHARSH K MATHS 

  131 ANAL SHAJU BCA 

  132 DANIYA LUVIS PHYSICS 

  133 SAMRIDHA K S MATHS 

  134 LEON SPINTO COMPUTER SCIENCE 

  135 LAKSHMI S KUMAR ECONOMICS 

  136 NAVANEETH KRISHNA T N BCA 

  137 DEVIKA K C B. COM 

  138 FARHANA M J MATHS 

  139 MIDHUNA A D PSYCHOLOGY 

  140 ALPHIN DILEEP T HOTEL MANAGEMENT 

  141 ADHITHYANATH MATHS 

  142 HARIPRIYA MENON A MATHS 

  143 ARYANANDA M ECONOMICS 

  144 AKSHAYA RAJU MATHS 

  145 GOUTHAMI NAMBIAR ECONOMICS 

  146 NAVANEETH V R BSW 

  147 ABHIJITH K K B. COM 

  148 AKSHAY BABU M COMPUTER SCIENCE 

  149 HARIKRISHNAN V S PHYSICS 

  150 ROHITH P S BVOC. IT 

  151 ASWINI M B COMPUTER SCIENCE 

  152 SAPARYA PHYSICS 

  153 BHAGYA BHAVAN INTEGRATED GEOLOGY 

  154 SAJID BVOC. IT 

  155 GANGA K A MATHS 

  156 DEVIKA D NAIR ECONOMICS 
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  157 NITHYA RATHEESH B. COM 

  158 ABHIJITH K U MATHS 

  159 NAVANEETH V S PHYSICS 

  160 SAYANTH P S ECONOMICS 

  161 ANJO JOSEPH MATHS 

  162 LAKSHMI NANDANA ECONOMICS 

  163 ANCIL M PAZHAYATTIL PHYSICS 

  164 TERESA PAUL MATHS 

  165 ATHULYA SIVANANDAN B. COM 

  167 NIRANJAN V JYOTHI PSYCHOLOGY 

  168 AYSHA WAFA BCA 

  169 VIYANI FUNCTIONAL ENGLISH 

  170 GOPIKA K G GEOLOGY 

  171 DIMITHRAYOG K S MATHS 

  172 ALEENA MANOJ MATHS 

  173 NEHA S LAL FUNCTIONAL ENGLISH 

        

AIDS DAY 1 ABUTHAHIR BVOC IT 

  2 KRISHNANJALY K J BCOM 

  3 HANNA DAVIS BCOM 

  4 DELIN DAVIS BCP 

  5 S RAHUL KRISHNA BCOM 

  6 ATHUL P S BCOM 

  7 NISMA SALEEM BSC MATHS 

  8 ANEKHA N K BA ECONOMICS 

  9 ARUNKRISHNA C P BCOM 

  10 MANISH E M BCOM 

  11 NANDHUKRISHNA K J  BSC CHEMISTRY 

  12 NILA BAIJU  BCOM 

  13 SIDHI K S BA ENGLISH LITERATURE 

  14 VISHNU N V HOTEL MANAGEMENT 

  15 ADWAITHA E K  BSC PHYSICS 

  16 CIJITHA BCOM 
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  17 GOURI T S BSC CHEMISTRY 

  18 M V LAKSHMANAN  BCOM 

  19 SHABHARINATH C R BA FUNCTIONAL ENGLISH 

  20 ABHINAV M WILSON BCOM 

  21 ANUDEV  BA MALAYALAM 

  22 ARCHANA SATHEESH BSC PHYSICS 

  23 DAMODARAN P D BA ECONOMICS 

  24 MEENU ARUN BA ECONOMICS 

  25 VIJAY M S BSC GEOLOGY 

  26 ATHULKRISHNA K S BCOM 

  27 KRISHNAPRIYA K A BA FUNCTIONAL ENGLISH 

  28 MALINI BA ECONOMICS 

  29 MEENAKSHI MANOJ BA ECONOMICS 

  30 NANDANA T N BSC GEOLOGY 

  31 MOHAMMED SAUFWAN BSC PSYCHOLOGY 

  32 SANIYA AUGUSTINE BCOM 

  33 SREYAS KRISHNA BCOM 

  34 ABAY M RANJITH BSC GEOLOGY 

  35 ANAGHA M S BSC PSYCHOLOGY 

  36 ANULAKSHMI M R BSC MATHS 

  37 HRISHIKESH P S BSC COMPUTER SCIENCE 

  38 JISHNA K  BA FUNCTIONAL ENGLISH 

  39 JUSTIN JIMSON BCOM 

  40 MAANAS MOHANDAS BA ECONOMICS 

  41 YADHUKRISHNA BCOM 

  42 ARYA T R BA ENGLISH LITERATURE 

  43 BHARADWAJ M JYOTHI BA ENGLISH LITERATURE 

  44 JYOTHIKA K K BA ECONOMICS 

  45 POORNIMA P P BSC ZOOLOGY 

  46 ALEENA P J BSC CHEMISTRY 

  47 ASHAMZ M BABU BSC MATHS 

  48 DANIYES BCOM 

  49 KRISHNA N S BCOM 
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  50 MANASI MADHUMOHAN BCOM 

  51 SAYANTH N NARAGAM BA FUNCTIONAL ENGLISH 

  52 SIVAPRASAD BA ECONOMICS 

  53 SREEBALA M S BSC GEOLOGY 

  54 VARADHA K DAS BSC ZOOLOGY 

  55 ALEENA MIRZA BSC GEOLOGY 

  56 ANTONY P V  BCA 

  57 ATHULKRISHNA C P BCOM 

  58 PRANAV K P BBA 

  59 GOPIKA D  BA ECONOMICS 

  60 HARINANDAN P A BA ENGLISH LITERATURE 

  61 ADWAITHA A BSC PHYSICS 

  62 AASHNA HANNATH BCOM 

  63 MOHAMED MINHAJ BCA 

  64 CHRISTINE FRANCIS BSC MATHS 

  65 CHANDANA P K BCOM TAX 

  66 YASASRAJ P K  BSC PHYSICS 

  67 ATHYUJA BSC MATHS 

  68 MANAS JOSEPH BSW 

  69 LAKSHMIPRIYA THILAKAN BCOM TAX 

  70 ANJALI SHAMEER  BA ECONOMICS 

  71 ARCHA M G BSC MATHS 

  72 ARDRA K RAJESH BSC MATHS 

  73 ATHUL T S BSC CHEMISTRY 

  74 ANCY ANTONY BCOM 

  75 ADHILA FARHATH P J BCOM 

  76 ARYA A BSC CHEMISTRY 

  77 SMERA BCA 

  78 GEORLIN SAJA BCA 

  79 ADITHYA P S BSC GEOLOGY 

  80 ANJANA K V BSC PSYCHOLOGY 

  81 ANNMARIYA GEORGE DOUBLE MAIN 

  82 ATHUL T S BA ECONOMICS 
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  83 ANNAROSE JOB BA ECONOMICS 

  84 GOWRI ANIL BCA 

  85 RIYA ROSE V A BCP 

  86 APARNA P S BSC MATHS 

  87 SURYA A M BCOM 

  88 ANAGHA N A BSC MATHS 

  89 ANAL SHAJU BCA 

  90 LEON SPINTO BSC COMPUTER SCIENCE 

  91 PARVATHY SREENIVASAN BSC PSYCHOLOGY 

  92 ASWINI M B BSC COMPUTER SCIENCE 

  93 GOURI M BSC PHYSICS 

  94 DEVIKA K C BCOM FINANCE 

  95 SAMRITHA K S BSC MATHS 

  96 LAKSHMI S KUMAR BA ECONOMICS 

  97 GANGA K A BSC MATHS 

  98 ABHIJITH K U BSC MATHS 

  99 NAVANEETH V S BSC PHYSICS 

  100 MOHAMMED SAJID K R BVOC IT 

  101 NITHYA RATHEESH BCOM 

  102 ARYA T   BSC COMPUTER SCIENCE 

  103 SAPARYA PRAVEEN T BSC PHYSICS 

  104 DEVIKA NAIR BA ECONOMICS 

  105 ASWANI KRISHNAKUMAR BA ENGLISH LITERATURE 

  106 ROHIT P S BVOC IT 

  107 ANCIL M PAZHAYATIL BSC PHYSICS 

  108 MUZAMMIL BBA 

  109 LAKSHMI NANDHANA A BA ECONOMICS 

  110 ATHULYA SHIVANANDHAN BCOM 

  111 VIYANI BA FUNCTIONAL ENGLISH 

  112 ALEENA MANOJ BSC MATHS 

  113 AYSHA WAFA BCA 

  114 DIMITHRAYOG K S BSC MATHS 

  115 TERESA POUL BSC MATHS 
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  116 ADITHYA CS BCOM  

  117 ASWAMITHRA P D BSC GEOLOGY 

  118 UMMUHABEEBA BCA 

  119 ARYANANDHA V M BA ECONOMICS 

  120 HAARY M BAIJU BCA 

  121 SWATHY S NAIR BA ECONOMICS 

  122 ANJALA ANTO BSC CHEMISTRY 

  123 HEAVEN CHRISTO  BCA 

  124 AMRUTHA P V BSC CHEMISTRY 

  125 ZEPHYRNARAYAN C ROSH BCOM TAX 

  126 AVINASH M V BSC MATHS 

  127 NANDANA P S  BSC PSYCHOLOGY 

  128 GOUTHAMI NAMBIAR BA ECONOMICS 

  129 FARHANA M J  BSC MATHS 

  130 HARIKRISHNAN V S BSC PHYSICS 

  131 AKSHAY BABU M  BSC COMPUTER SCIENCE 

  132 ARYANANDA M  BA ECONOMICS 

  133 AKSHAYA RAJU BSC MATHS 

  134 MIDHUNA BSC PSYCHOLOGY 

  135 ASWATHI A S BCOM 

  136 NAVANEETH V R BSC PHYSICS 

  137 ALPHIN DILEEP T HOTEL MANAGEMENT 

  138 SWARAJ E B DOUBLE MAIN 

  139 CHANDHANA SUJITH BSC PSYCHOLOGY 

  140 THRISHNA DOUBLE MAIN 

  141 SANIYA  BSC MATHS 

  142 GOPIKA BA ENGLISH LITERATURE 

  143 SREERAJ  BSC PHYSICS 

  144 ADHARSH C D BSC ZOOLOGY 

  145 JANAKI  BSC COMPUTER SCIENCE 

  146 BHADHRA PRIYA  BA ECONOMICS 

  147 VISHNU BA ECONOMICS 

  148 DHIDHISHA BSC MATHS 
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  149 JEROMIN  BVOC IT 

  150 NAVANEETH KRISHNA BSC COMPUTER SCIENCE 

        

REPUBLIC DAY  1 AMRUTHA CHEMISTRY 

  2 CHANDANA SUJITH PSYCHOLOGY 

  3 ROHITH P S BVOC. IT 

  4 GOWRI ANIL BCA 

  5 LEON SPINTO COMPUTER SCIENCE 

  6 ANCY ANTONY B.COM 

  7 ADITHYA P S GEOLOGY 

  8 GOPIKA K G GEOLOGY 

  9 NIRANJAN V JYOTHI PSYCHOLOGY 

  10 NITHYA RATHEESH B. COM 

  11 ANN MARIYA GEORGE DOUBLE MAIN 

  12 LAKSHMIPRIYA B. COM 

  13 AKSHAY BABU M COMPUTER SCIENCE 

  14 AMANA K V PSYCHOLOGY 

  15 MIDHUNA PSYCHOLOGY 

  16 JANAKI COMPUTER SCIENCE 

  17 DEVIKA K C B. COM 

  18 ABHIJITH K U MATHS 

  19 DHIDHISHA V R MATHS 

  20 FARHANA MATHS 

  21 ASWANI KRISHNAKUMAR ENGLISH LITERATURE 

  22 CHANDANA P K B. COM 

  23 SWARAJ E B DOUBLE MAIN 

  24 NAVANEETH V R BSW 

  25 VIYANI FUNCTIONAL ENGLISH 

  26 GOUTHAMI NAMBIAR ECONOMICS 

  27 ABHIRAMI P R PSYCHOLOGY 

  28 SREERAG RAMESH K R GEOLOGY 

  29 GOPIKA V ENGLISH LITERATURE 

  30 SAYANTH P S ECONOMICS 
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  31 ADHILA FARHATH B. COM 

  32 TERESA PAUL MATHS 

  33 HARINANDAN P A ENGLISH LITERATURE 

  34 ABHUTHAHIR BVOC. IT 

  35 KRISHNANJALI K J B. COM 

  36 ANJANA A R PHYSICS 

  37 DELIN DAVIS BCP 

  38 ATHUL P S B. COM 

  39 ATHUL KRISHNA K S B. COM 

  40 SREYAS KRISHNA B. COM 

  41 MANEESH M M B. COM 

  42 SANIYA AUGUSTINE B. COM 

  43 ABHINAV WILSON B. COM 

  44 ANAGHA M S PSYCHOLOGY 

  45 NANDA KRISHNAN K J CHEMISTRY 

  46 NISMA SALEEM MATHS 

  47 CIJITHA P J B. COM 

  48 SUDHI K S ENGLISH LITERATURE 

  49 HANNA DAVIS B. COM 

  50 HRISHIKESH P S COMPUTER SCIENCE 

  51 SABARINATH C R FUNCTIONAL ENGLISH 

  52 JISHNA K FUNCTIONAL ENGLISH 

  53 BHARADWAJ M JYOTHI ENGLISH LITERATURE 

  54 S RAHUL KRISHNA B. COM 

  55 ATHUL KRISHNA C P B. COM 
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     SOCIAL WORK DEPARTMENT ATTENDANCE 2022-23 

PGM NAME SL.NO NAME CLASS 

RANTHAL 1 ADARSH S KAPPEN BSW 1ST YEAR  

  2 ADITH P S BSW 1ST YEAR  

  3 ADON KURUVILLA SHALU BSW 1ST YEAR  
  4 ALVIN PAULY BSW 1ST YEAR  

  5 AMIN JESSO BSW 1ST YEAR  

  6 ANANDAKRISHNA P A BSW 1ST YEAR  

MEDICAL CAMP 7 ANANYA RANJITH BSW 1ST YEAR  

  8 ANASWARA T SURESH BSW 1ST YEAR  

  9 ANAYNA T S BSW 1ST YEAR  

  10 ANITTA M M BSW 1ST YEAR  

  11 ANJIMA SASI BSW 1ST YEAR  

  12 ANUSHKA C J BSW 1ST YEAR  

  13 ANVIN ANTONY BSW 1ST YEAR  

  14 ARDHRA SURESHBABU BSW 1ST YEAR  

  15 ARJUN M VINOD BSW 1ST YEAR  

  16 ASHHAL JIHAN K S BSW 1ST YEAR  

  17 MEENAKSHI VARMA BSW 1ST YEAR  

  18 ASHNA POULOSE BSW 1ST YEAR  

  19 ASIN TESS JOE BSW 1ST YEAR  

  20 BOSCO TOMY BSW 1ST YEAR  

  21 DEEN MARIYA DAVIS BSW 1ST YEAR  

  22 DEVI KRISHNA ARUKETTY BSW 1ST YEAR  

  23 DHIYA ELIZABETH JOHN BSW 1ST YEAR  

  24 DONA JOY BSW 1ST YEAR  

  25 FATHIMA SAREENA BSW 1ST YEAR  

  26 FATHIMA U S BSW 1ST YEAR  

  27 GAURI THUVARE BSW 1ST YEAR  

  28 SHAUN SHABIN BSW 1ST YEAR  

  29 SHIVANI C S BSW 1ST YEAR  

  30 SAFA M A BSW 1ST YEAR  

  31 SAIRA RASHEED BSW 1ST YEAR  

  32 SHAUN SHABIN BSW 1ST YEAR  
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  33 SHIVANI C S BSW 1ST YEAR  

  34 SHONE S SAMUEL BSW 1ST YEAR  

  35 SHREYA RATHEESH K BSW 1ST YEAR  

  36 STEPHY SHAJU BSW 1ST YEAR  

  37 V R SWATHY RAJ BSW 1ST YEAR  

  38 JUSTIN JAISON BSW 1ST YEAR  

  39 KRISHNENDHU K S BSW 1ST YEAR  

  40 LINO P NELSON BSW 1ST YEAR  

  41 LOYAL SANTHOSH BSW 1ST YEAR  

  42 MALAVIKA SIVADAS BSW 1ST YEAR  

  43 MANAS JOSEPH BSW 1ST YEAR  

  44 MEENAKSHI E S BSW 1ST YEAR  

  45 MEENAKSHI VARMA BSW 1ST YEAR  

  46 MUHAMMAD MUNEEB M M BSW 1ST YEAR  

  47 MUHAMMED SHAMIL BSW 1ST YEAR  

  48 NAVANEETH V R BSW 1ST YEAR  

  49 NIHA ROSE V A BSW 1ST YEAR  

  50 NIVIN VINCENT BSW 1ST YEAR  

        

COMMUNITY LIVING CAMP 1 ANCY ANTONY MSW 2ND YEAR  

  2 ANNA BLARIN MSW 2ND YEAR  

  3 ATHULYA M.S MSW 2ND YEAR  

  4 AYSWARYALAKSHMI N. SHIBU MSW 2ND YEAR  

  5 CLARA M.X MSW 2ND YEAR  

  6 CLINTA JOSE MSW 2ND YEAR  

  7 DILJA P.D MSW 2ND YEAR  

  8 FABIN FRANCIS MSW 2ND YEAR  

  9 HAMNA K SIDDIQUE MSW 2ND YEAR  

  10 JESNA MOL JOY MSW 2ND YEAR  

  11 KRISHNAPRIYA MM MSW 2ND YEAR  

  12 LINTA SHOBY MSW 2ND YEAR  

  13 MARIA ROSE THADATHIL MSW 2ND YEAR  

  14 NAVYA PAUL MSW 2ND YEAR  
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  15 DEVIAHALIYA MSW 2ND YEAR  

  16 HAYA SELIN MSW 2ND YEAR  

  17 JERIN JOSE MSW 2ND YEAR  

  18 JOMON BABU MSW 2ND YEAR  

  19 MUHAMMED SUHAIL MSW 2ND YEAR  

  20 MUHAMMED YASEEN MSW 2ND YEAR  

  21 NAMITHA JAMES MSW 2ND YEAR  

  22 NANDHANA K S MSW 2ND YEAR  

  23 NEETHU P N MSW 2ND YEAR  

  24 FABIN FRANCIS MSW 2ND YEAR  

  25 HAMNA K SIDDIQUE MSW 2ND YEAR  

  26 JESNA MOL JOY MSW 2ND YEAR  

  27 KRISHNAPRIYA MM MSW 2ND YEAR  

  28 LINTA SHOBY MSW 2ND YEAR  

  29 MARIA ROSE THADATHIL MSW 2ND YEAR  

  30 NAVYA PAUL MSW 2ND YEAR  

  31 AARDRA SABU MSW 2ND YEAR  

  32 ADARSH K BIJU MSW 2ND YEAR  

  33 ADARSH T R MSW 2ND YEAR  

  34 ALEESHA SAM MSW 2ND YEAR  

  35 ANITTA PAULACHAN MSW 2ND YEAR  

  36 ANJALY V J MSW 2ND YEAR  

  37 ANN MARIA SEBASTAIN MSW 2ND YEAR  

  38 ANN MARY ANTONY MSW 2ND YEAR  

  39 ANSHA ANTO MSW 2ND YEAR  

  40 AMRITHA S MSW 2ND YEAR  

  41 ARUNIMA A V MSW 2ND YEAR  

  42 ASHLY CHERIAN MSW 2ND YEAR  

  43 ASWATHY SURESH MSW 2ND YEAR  
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  44 BOSCO TOMY MSW 2ND YEAR  

  45 DEEN MARIYA DAVIS MSW 2ND YEAR  

  46 DEVI KRISHNA ARUKETTY MSW 2ND YEAR  

  47 DHIYA ELIZABETH JOHN MSW 2ND YEAR  

  48 DONA JOY MSW 2ND YEAR  

  49 LOYAL SANTHOSH MSW 2ND YEAR  

  50 MALAVIKA SIVADAS MSW 2ND YEAR  

  51 MANAS JOSEPH MSW 2ND YEAR  

  52 MEENAKSHI E S MSW 2ND YEAR  

  53 ANAGHA MSW 2ND YEAR  

  54 ANASWARA K MSW 2ND YEAR  

  55 ANCY ANTONY MSW 2ND YEAR  

  56 ANNA BLARIN MSW 2ND YEAR  

  57 ATHULYA M.S MSW 2ND YEAR  

  58 AYSWARYALAKSHMI N. SHIBU MSW 2ND YEAR  

  59 CLARA M.X MSW 2ND YEAR  

        

HELPING HAND FOR 
DIFFERENTLY ABLED 

1 ANCY ANTONY MSW 1ST YEAR  

  2 ANNA BLARIN MSW 1ST YEAR  

  3 ATHULYA M.S MSW 1ST YEAR  

  4 AYSWARYALAKSHMI N. SHIBU MSW 1ST YEAR  

  5 CLARA M.X MSW 1ST YEAR  

  6 CLINTA JOSE MSW 1ST YEAR  

  7 DILJA P.D MSW 1ST YEAR  

  8 FABIN FRANCIS MSW 1ST YEAR  

  9 HAMNA K SIDDIQUE MSW 1ST YEAR  

  10 JESNA MOL JOY MSW 1ST YEAR  

  11 KRISHNAPRIYA MM MSW 1ST YEAR  

  12 LINTA SHOBY MSW 1ST YEAR  

  13 MARIA ROSE THADATHIL MSW 1ST YEAR  

  14 NAVYA PAUL MSW 1ST YEAR  

  15 AARDRA SABU MSW 1ST YEAR  
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  16 ADARSH K BIJU MSW 1ST YEAR  

  17 ADARSH T R MSW 1ST YEAR  

  18 ALEESHA SAM MSW 1ST YEAR  

  19 ANITTA PAULACHAN MSW 1ST YEAR  

  20 ANJALY V J MSW 1ST YEAR  

  21 ANN MARIA SEBASTAIN MSW 1ST YEAR  

  22 ANN MARY ANTONY MSW 1ST YEAR  

  23 ANSHA ANTO MSW 1ST YEAR  

  24 AMRITHA S MSW 1ST YEAR  

  25 ARUNIMA A V MSW 1ST YEAR  

  26 ASHLY CHERIAN MSW 1ST YEAR  

  27 ASWATHY SURESH MSW 1ST YEAR  

  28 AVANI KRISHNA V A MSW 1ST YEAR  

  29 CHRISLIN VINCENT.M MSW 1ST YEAR  

  30 GAYATHRI J MSW 1ST YEAR  

        

WATER TANK 
DISTRIBUTION FOR 
TRIBAL COMMUNITY 

1 FATHIMA SAREENA BSW 1ST YEAR  

  2 FATHIMA U S BSW 1ST YEAR  

  3 GAURI THUVARE BSW 1ST YEAR  

  4 SHAUN SHABIN BSW 1ST YEAR  

  5 SHIVANI C S BSW 1ST YEAR  

  6 SAFA M A BSW 1ST YEAR  

  7 ADARSH S KAPPEN BSW 1ST YEAR  

  8 ADITH P S BSW 1ST YEAR  

  9 ADON KURUVILLA SHALU BSW 1ST YEAR  

  10 ALVIN PAULY BSW 1ST YEAR  

  11 AMIN JESSO BSW 1ST YEAR  

  12 ANANDAKRISHNA P A BSW 1ST YEAR  

  13 ANANYA RANJITH BSW 1ST YEAR  
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  14 ANASWARA T SURESH BSW 1ST YEAR  

  15 ANAYNA T S BSW 1ST YEAR  

  16 ANITTA M M BSW 1ST YEAR  

  17 ANJIMA SASI BSW 1ST YEAR  

  18 ANUSHKA C J BSW 1ST YEAR  

  19 ANVIN ANTONY BSW 1ST YEAR  

  20 ARDHRA SURESHBABU BSW 1ST YEAR  

  21 ARJUN M VINOD BSW 1ST YEAR  

  22 ASHHAL JIHAN K S BSW 1ST YEAR  

  23 ANUSHKA C J BSW 1ST YEAR  

  24 ASHNA POULOSE BSW 1ST YEAR  

  25 ASIN TESS JOE BSW 1ST YEAR  

  26 BOSCO TOMY BSW 1ST YEAR  

  27 DEEN MARIYA DAVIS BSW 1ST YEAR  

  28 DEVI KRISHNA ARUKETTY BSW 1ST YEAR  

  29 DHIYA ELIZABETH JOHN BSW 1ST YEAR  

  30 DONA JOY BSW 1ST YEAR  

  31 LOYAL SANTHOSH BSW 1ST YEAR  

  32 MALAVIKA SIVADAS BSW 1ST YEAR  

  33 MANAS JOSEPH BSW 1ST YEAR  

  34 MEENAKSHI E S BSW 1ST YEAR  

  35 MEENAKSHI VARMA BSW 1ST YEAR  

  36 MUHAMMAD MUNEEB M M BSW 1ST YEAR  

  37 MUHAMMED SHAMIL BSW 1ST YEAR  

  38 NAVANEETH V R BSW 1ST YEAR  

  39 NIHA ROSE V A BSW 1ST YEAR  

  40 NIVIN VINCENT BSW 1ST YEAR  

  41 PRANAV P P BSW 1ST YEAR  

  42 PRANAV VINCENT BSW 1ST YEAR  

  43 SAFA M A BSW 1ST YEAR  

  44 SAIRA RASHEED BSW 1ST YEAR  

  45 SHAUN SHABIN BSW 1ST YEAR  

  46 GOURI SAJI BSW 1ST YEAR  
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  47 HELNA P S BSW 1ST YEAR  

  48 IMADUL DEEN PAMBINEZHATH BSW 1ST YEAR  

  49 ISABEL LILY NIXON BSW 1ST YEAR  

  50 JEEVA VINCENT BSW 1ST YEAR  

  51 JELBIN SABU BSW 1ST YEAR  

  52 JUSTIN JAISON BSW 1ST YEAR  

  53 ANASWARA T SURESH BSW 1ST YEAR  

  54 ANAYNA T S BSW 1ST YEAR  

  55 ANITTA M M BSW 1ST YEAR  

  56 ANJIMA SASI BSW 1ST YEAR  

        

OBSERVATION VISIT 1 AJISH AJ MSW 2ND YEAR  

  2 AKHILA M.R MSW 2ND YEAR  

  3 AMAL JOHN SUNNY MSW 2ND YEAR  

  4 AMBILI K.V MSW 2ND YEAR  

  5 ANAGHA MSW 2ND YEAR  

  6 ANASWARA K MSW 2ND YEAR  

  7 ANCY ANTONY MSW 2ND YEAR  

  8 ANNA BLARIN MSW 2ND YEAR  

  9 ATHULYA M.S MSW 2ND YEAR  

  10 AYSWARYALAKSHMI N. SHIBU MSW 2ND YEAR  

  11 CLARA M.X MSW 2ND YEAR  

  12 CLINTA JOSE MSW 2ND YEAR  

  13 DILJA P.D MSW 2ND YEAR  

  14 FABIN FRANCIS MSW 2ND YEAR  

  15 HAMNA K SIDDIQUE MSW 2ND YEAR  

  16 JESNA MOL JOY MSW 2ND YEAR  

  17 KRISHNAPRIYA MM MSW 2ND YEAR  

  18 LINTA SHOBY MSW 2ND YEAR  

  19 MARIA ROSE THADATHIL MSW 2ND YEAR  

  20 NAVYA PAUL MSW 2ND YEAR  

  21 NEHA ANNA GEORGE MSW 2ND YEAR  

  22 NEHATHA HASSAN MSW 2ND YEAR  
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  23 NICEMOL THOMAS MSW 2ND YEAR  

  24 RAIJAN DAVIS MSW 2ND YEAR  

  25 SARANYA T.M MSW 2ND YEAR  

  26 SHEREENA KABEER MSW 2ND YEAR  

  25 THERESA SAJU MSW 2ND YEAR  

  26 VAISHNAV HARI MSW 2ND YEAR  

        

NINAV- CSS ACTIVITY 1 AAMIR JAMEEL AZAD BSW 2ND YEAR  

  2 ABEL BIJU BSW 2ND YEAR  

  3 ABHANYA K S BSW 2ND YEAR  

  4 ABHAY K AJITH BSW 2ND YEAR  

  5 ABHAY K S BSW 2ND YEAR  

  6 ABHIRAM K A BSW 2ND YEAR  

  7 ABISHEK ANTONY BSW 2ND YEAR  

  8 ACHUTH P SAJEEV BSW 2ND YEAR  

  9 AKASH P R BSW 2ND YEAR  

  10 AKSHAYA V B BSW 2ND YEAR  

  11 ALAN JOY BSW 2ND YEAR  

  12 ALAN S ABRAHAM BSW 2ND YEAR  

  13 ALAN VIJU BSW 2ND YEAR  

  14 ALEENA SHABU BSW 2ND YEAR  

  15 ALIYA E A BSW 2ND YEAR  

  16 ALOSIOUS P J BSW 2ND YEAR  

  17 ALVIN FRANCIS BSW 2ND YEAR  

  18 AMAN E S BSW 2ND YEAR  

  19 ANANNYA U M BSW 2ND YEAR  

  20 ANITTA POULOSE BSW 2ND YEAR  

  21 ANJANA P S BSW 2ND YEAR  

  22 ANTONY ASHERE N S BSW 2ND YEAR  

  23 ANURUDH K SHAIJU BSW 2ND YEAR  

  24 AROWN SHOJY BSW 2ND YEAR  

  25 ARSHA DILEEP BSW 2ND YEAR  

  26 ARTHANA. P.SUNIL BSW 2ND YEAR  

  27 ASHIQ V JOY BSW 2ND YEAR  
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  28 ASNA PARVIN BSW 2ND YEAR  

  29 ATHUL SHAJU BSW 2ND YEAR  

  30 AYSHA ANZIA P A BSW 2ND YEAR  

  31 BISMIYA BABY BSW 2ND YEAR  

  32 DANIEL JOY BSW 2ND YEAR  

  33 DELNA MARIA JAMES BSW 2ND YEAR  

  34 DELVIN DAVIS BSW 2ND YEAR  

  35 EDWIN S. JOSEPH BSW 2ND YEAR  

  36 ELIZABETH V R BSW 2ND YEAR  

  37 ELVANIA MARIA BSW 2ND YEAR  

  38 FATHIMA MINHA BSW 2ND YEAR  

  39 GAYATHRI J BSW 2ND YEAR  

  40 GAYATHRI VENUGOPAL BSW 2ND YEAR  

  41 HELEN ROSE J BSW 2ND YEAR  

  42 JANAKI P R BSW 2ND YEAR  

  43 KEERTHANA BABU BSW 2ND YEAR  

  44 KEERTHANA T R BSW 2ND YEAR  

  45 LIYA SHIBU BSW 2ND YEAR  

  46 MANU PAUL BSW 2ND YEAR  

  47 MEENAKSHI A S BSW 2ND YEAR  

  48 MEGHNA LIJISH BSW 2ND YEAR  

  49 MISHEL SANCHEZ JOY BSW 2ND YEAR  

  50 NANDANA A K BSW 2ND YEAR  

  51 NASNA NASAR BSW 2ND YEAR  

  52 NAVIN THOMAS BSW 2ND YEAR  

  53 NEHA VARGHESE BSW 2ND YEAR  

  54 NERZA PARVEEN BSW 2ND YEAR  

  55 NIHANA P N BSW 2ND YEAR  

  56 NIRANJANA NARENDRAN BSW 2ND YEAR  

  57 NOHA SABU BSW 2ND YEAR  

  58 THERES MARIA K S BSW 2ND YEAR  

  59 P J JEESON BSW 2ND YEAR  

  60 RAICHAL ROSE BSW 2ND YEAR  

  61 REBEKAH ELSA ABY BSW 2ND YEAR  
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  62 SHIFNA SHAHARBAAN.M.K BSW 2ND YEAR  

  63 SIDHARTH BSW 2ND YEAR  

  64 SREELAKSHMI K S BSW 2ND YEAR  

  65 STEVE SEBASTIAN BSW 2ND YEAR  

  66 TELMA JOSEPH BSW 2ND YEAR  

  67 THAMANNA P S BSW 2ND YEAR  

  68 PARVATHI P S BSW 2ND YEAR  

        

MEDICAL CAMP 1 AARDRA SABU MSW 1ST YEAR  

  2 ADARSH K BIJU MSW 1ST YEAR  

  3 ADARSH T R MSW 1ST YEAR  

  4 ALEESHA SAM MSW 1ST YEAR  

  5 ANITTA PAULACHAN MSW 1ST YEAR  

  6 ANJALY V J MSW 1ST YEAR  

  7 ANN MARIA SEBASTAIN MSW 1ST YEAR  

  8 ANN MARY ANTONY MSW 1ST YEAR  

  9 ANSHA ANTO MSW 1ST YEAR  

  10 AMRITHA S MSW 1ST YEAR  

  11 ARUNIMA A V MSW 1ST YEAR  

  12 ASHLY CHERIAN MSW 1ST YEAR  

  13 ASWATHY SURESH MSW 1ST YEAR  

  14 AVANI KRISHNA V A MSW 1ST YEAR  

  15 CHRISLIN VINCENT.M MSW 1ST YEAR  

  16 DEVIAHALIYA MSW 1ST YEAR  

  17 HAYA SELIN MSW 1ST YEAR  

  18 JERIN JOSE MSW 1ST YEAR  

  19 JOMON BABU MSW 1ST YEAR  

  20 MUHAMMED SUHAIL MSW 1ST YEAR  
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  21 MUHAMMED YASEEN MSW 1ST YEAR  

  22 NAMITHA JAMES MSW 1ST YEAR  

  23 NANDHANA K S MSW 1ST YEAR  

  24 NEETHU P N MSW 1ST YEAR  

  25 NIMA T S MSW 1ST YEAR  

  26 RIYA MARIA MSW 1ST YEAR  

  27 SANDRA M S MSW 1ST YEAR  

  28 SREELAKSHMI MSW 1ST YEAR  

  29 SREESHA C M MSW 1ST YEAR  

        

AID DISTRIBUTION 
PROGRAM FOR 
DIFFERENTLY ABLED 
STUDENTS 

1 AARDRA SABU MSW 1 ST YEAR 

  2 ADARSH K BIJU MSW 1 ST YEAR 

  3 ADARSH T R MSW 1 ST YEAR 

  4 ALEESHA SAM MSW 1 ST YEAR 

  5 ANITTA PAULACHAN MSW 1 ST YEAR 

  6 ANJALY V J MSW 1 ST YEAR 

  7 ANN MARIA SEBASTAIN MSW 1 ST YEAR 

  8 ANN MARY ANTONY MSW 1 ST YEAR 

  9 ANSHA ANTO MSW 1 ST YEAR 

  10 AMRITHA S MSW 1 ST YEAR 

  11 ARUNIMA A V MSW 1 ST YEAR 

  12 ASHLY CHERIAN MSW 1 ST YEAR 

  13 ASWATHY SURESH MSW 1 ST YEAR 

  14 AVANI KRISHNA V A MSW 1 ST YEAR 

  15 CHRISLIN VINCENT.M MSW 1 ST YEAR 

  16 DEVIAHALIYA MSW 1 ST YEAR 
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  17 HAYA SELIN MSW 1 ST YEAR 

  18 JERIN JOSE MSW 1 ST YEAR 

  19 JOMON BABU MSW 1 ST YEAR 

  20 MUHAMMED SUHAIL MSW 1 ST YEAR 

  21 MUHAMMED YASEEN MSW 1 ST YEAR 

  22 NAMITHA JAMES MSW 1 ST YEAR 

  23 NANDHANA K S MSW 1 ST YEAR 

  24 NEETHU P N MSW 1 ST YEAR 

  25 NIMA T S MSW 1 ST YEAR 

  26 RIYA MARIA MSW 1 ST YEAR 

  27 SANDRA M S MSW 1 ST YEAR 

  28 SREELAKSHMI MSW 1 ST YEAR 

  29 SREESHA C M MSW 1 ST YEAR 

  30 AJISH AJ MSW 1 ST YEAR 

  31 AKHILA M.R MSW 1 ST YEAR 

  32 AMAL JOHN SUNNY MSW 1 ST YEAR 

  33 AMBILI K.V MSW 1 ST YEAR 

  34 ANAGHA MSW 1 ST YEAR 

  35 ANASWARA K MSW 1 ST YEAR 

  36 ANCY ANTONY MSW 1 ST YEAR 

  37 ANNA BLARIN MSW 1 ST YEAR 

  38 ATHULYA M.S MSW 1 ST YEAR 

  39 AYSWARYALAKSHMI N. SHIBU MSW 1 ST YEAR 

  40 ANITTA POULOSE MSW 1 ST YEAR 

  41 ANJANA P S BSW 1ST YEAR  

  42 ANTONY ASHERE N S BSW 1ST YEAR  

  43 ANURUDH K SHAIJU BSW 1ST YEAR  

  44 AROWN SHOJY BSW 1ST YEAR  

  45 ARSHA DILEEP BSW 1ST YEAR  

  46 ARTHANA. P.SUNIL BSW 1ST YEAR  

  47 ASHIQ V JOY BSW 1ST YEAR  
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  48 ASNA PARVIN BSW 1ST YEAR  

  49 ATHUL SHAJU BSW 1ST YEAR  

  50 AYSHA ANZIA P A BSW 1ST YEAR  

  51 BISMIYA BABY BSW 1ST YEAR  

  52 DANIEL JOY BSW 1ST YEAR  

  53 DELNA MARIA JAMES BSW 1ST YEAR  

  54 DELVIN DAVIS BSW 1ST YEAR  

  55 EDWIN S. JOSEPH BSW 1ST YEAR  

  56 ELIZABETH V R BSW 1ST YEAR  

  57 ELVANIA MARIA BSW 1ST YEAR  

  58 FATHIMA MINHA BSW 1ST YEAR  

  59 GAYATHRI J BSW 1ST YEAR  

  60 GAYATHRI VENUGOPAL BSW 1ST YEAR  

  61 HELEN ROSE J BSW 1ST YEAR  

  62 JANAKI P R BSW 1ST YEAR  

  63 KEERTHANA BABU BSW 1ST YEAR  

  64 KEERTHANA T R BSW 1ST YEAR  

  65 LIYA SHIBU BSW 1ST YEAR  

  66 MANU PAUL BSW 1ST YEAR  

  67 MEENAKSHI A S BSW 1ST YEAR  

  68 MEGHNA LIJISH BSW 1ST YEAR  

        

CHILDREN'S CAMP 1 AJISH AJ MSW 2ND YEAR  

  2 AKHILA M.R MSW 2ND YEAR  

  3 AMAL JOHN SUNNY MSW 2ND YEAR  

  4 AMBILI K.V MSW 2ND YEAR  

  5 ANAGHA MSW 2ND YEAR  

  6 ANASWARA K MSW 2ND YEAR  

  7 ANCY ANTONY MSW 2ND YEAR  

  8 ANNA BLARIN MSW 2ND YEAR  

  9 ATHULYA M.S MSW 2ND YEAR  

  10 AYSWARYALAKSHMI N. SHIBU MSW 2ND YEAR  

  11 CLARA M.X MSW 2ND YEAR  

  12 CLINTA JOSE MSW 2ND YEAR  
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  13 DILJA P.D MSW 2ND YEAR  

  14 FABIN FRANCIS MSW 2ND YEAR  

  15 HAMNA K SIDDIQUE MSW 2ND YEAR  

  16 JESNA MOL JOY MSW 2ND YEAR  

  17 KRISHNAPRIYA MM MSW 2ND YEAR  

  18 LINTA SHOBY MSW 2ND YEAR  

  19 MARIA ROSE THADATHIL MSW 2ND YEAR  

  20 NAVYA PAUL MSW 2ND YEAR  

  21 NEHA ANNA GEORGE MSW 2ND YEAR  

  22 NEHATHA HASSAN MSW 2ND YEAR  

  23 NICEMOL THOMAS MSW 2ND YEAR  

  24 RAIJAN DAVIS MSW 2ND YEAR  

  25 SARANYA T.M MSW 2ND YEAR  

  26 SHEREENA KABEER MSW 2ND YEAR  

  27 THERESA SAJU MSW 2ND YEAR  

  28 VAISHNAV HARI MSW 2ND YEAR  

        

STREET PLAY 1 AARDRA SABU MSW 1ST YEAR  

  2 ADARSH K BIJU MSW 1ST YEAR  

  3 ADARSH T R MSW 1ST YEAR  

  4 ALEESHA SAM MSW 1ST YEAR  

  5 ANITTA PAULACHAN MSW 1ST YEAR  

  6 ANJALY V J MSW 1ST YEAR  

  7 ANN MARIA SEBASTAIN MSW 1ST YEAR  

  8 ANN MARY ANTONY MSW 1ST YEAR  

  9 ANSHA ANTO MSW 1ST YEAR  

  10 AMRITHA S MSW 1ST YEAR  

  11 ARUNIMA A V MSW 1ST YEAR  

  12 ASHLY CHERIAN MSW 1ST YEAR  

  13 ASWATHY SURESH MSW 1ST YEAR  

  14 AVANI KRISHNA V A MSW 1ST YEAR  
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  15 CHRISLIN VINCENT.M MSW 1ST YEAR  

  16 DEVIAHALIYA MSW 1ST YEAR  

  17 HAYA SELIN MSW 1ST YEAR  

  18 JERIN JOSE MSW 1ST YEAR  

  19 JOMON BABU MSW 1ST YEAR  

  20 NEETHU P N MSW 1ST YEAR  

  21 MUHAMMED YASEEN MSW 1ST YEAR  

  22 NAMITHA JAMES MSW 1ST YEAR  

  23 NANDHANA K S MSW 1ST YEAR  

        

AWARENESS PROGRAMME 
– HOW TO ERADICATE 
THE STIGMA OF LEPROSY 
STILL EXIST IN SOCIETY 

1 AJISH AJ MSW 2ND YEAR  

  2 AKHILA M.R MSW 2ND YEAR  

  3 AMAL JOHN SUNNY MSW 2ND YEAR  

  4 AMBILI K.V MSW 2ND YEAR  

  5 ANAGHA MSW 2ND YEAR  

        

AWARENESS CLASS - 
WORLD PATIENT SAFETY 
DAY 

1 ANCY ANTONY MSW 2ND YEAR  

  2 ANNA BLARIN MSW 2ND YEAR  

  3 ATHULYA M.S MSW 2ND YEAR  

  4 AYSWARYALAKSHMI N. SHIBU MSW 2ND YEAR  

        

HEALTH EDUCATION 
CLASS - BENEFITS OF MCR 
FOOTWAERS 

1 CLINTA JOSE MSW 2ND YEAR  

  2 DILJA P.D MSW 2ND YEAR  

  3 FABIN FRANCIS MSW 2ND YEAR  

  4 HAMNA K SIDDIQUE MSW 2ND YEAR  
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  5 JESNA MOL JOY MSW 2ND YEAR  

        

AWARENESS CLASS – 
COMMUNICABLE 
DISEASES AND 
PREVENTION 

1 LINTA SHOBY MSW 2ND YEAR  

  2 MARIA ROSE THADATHIL MSW 2ND YEAR  

  3 NAVYA PAUL MSW 2ND YEAR  

  4 NEHA ANNA GEORGE MSW 2ND YEAR  

        

UPALA – COMMUNITY 
LIVING – 
THALLUKKANDAM 
TRIBAL SETTLEMENTSM 

1 AARDRA SABU MSW 1ST YEAR  

  2 ADARSH K BIJU MSW 1ST YEAR  

  3 ADARSH T R MSW 1ST YEAR  

  4 ALEESHA SAM MSW 1ST YEAR  

  5 ANITTA PAULACHAN MSW 1ST YEAR  

  6 ANJALY V J MSW 1ST YEAR  

  7 ANN MARIA SEBASTAIN MSW 1ST YEAR  

  8 ANN MARY ANTONY MSW 1ST YEAR  

  9 ANSHA ANTO MSW 1ST YEAR  

  10 AMRITHA S MSW 1ST YEAR  

  11 ARUNIMA A V MSW 1ST YEAR  

  12 ASHLY CHERIAN MSW 1ST YEAR  

  13 ASWATHY SURESH MSW 1ST YEAR  

  14 AVANI KRISHNA V A MSW 1ST YEAR  

  15 CHRISLIN VINCENT.M MSW 1ST YEAR  

  16 DEVIAHALIYA MSW 1ST YEAR  

  17 HAYA SELIN MSW 1ST YEAR  

  18 JERIN JOSE MSW 1ST YEAR  
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  19 JOMON BABU MSW 1ST YEAR  

  20 MUHAMMED SUHAIL MSW 1ST YEAR  

  21 MUHAMMED YASEEN MSW 1ST YEAR  

  22 NAMITHA JAMES MSW 1ST YEAR  

  23 NANDHANA K S MSW 1ST YEAR  

  24 NEETHU P N MSW 1ST YEAR  

  25 NIMA T S MSW 1ST YEAR  

  26 RIYA MARIA MSW 1ST YEAR  

  27 SANDRA M S MSW 1ST YEAR  

  28 SREELAKSHMI MSW 1ST YEAR  

  29 SREESHA C M MSW 1ST YEAR  

        

AWARENESS CLASS - LET'S 
STOP TOGETHER 

1 SARANYA T.M MSW 2ND YEAR  

  2 SHEREENA KABEER MSW 2ND YEAR  

  3 THERESA SAJU MSW 2ND YEAR  

  4 VAISHNAV HARI MSW 2ND YEAR  

        

HEY SANTA – CSS 
ACTIVITY 

1 AAMIR JAMEEL AZAD BSW 2ND YEAR  

  2 ABEL BIJU BSW 2ND YEAR  

  3 ABHANYA K S BSW 2ND YEAR  

  4 ABHAY K AJITH BSW 2ND YEAR  

  5 ABHAY K S BSW 2ND YEAR  

  6 ABHIRAM K A BSW 2ND YEAR  

  7 ABISHEK ANTONY BSW 2ND YEAR  

  8 ACHUTH P SAJEEV BSW 2ND YEAR  

  9 AKASH P R BSW 2ND YEAR  

  10 AKSHAYA V B BSW 2ND YEAR  

  11 ALAN JOY BSW 2ND YEAR  

  12 ALAN S ABRAHAM BSW 2ND YEAR  

  13 ALAN VIJU BSW 2ND YEAR  
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  14 ALEENA SHABU BSW 2ND YEAR  

  15 ALIYA E A BSW 2ND YEAR  

  16 ALOSIOUS P J BSW 2ND YEAR  

  17 ALVIN FRANCIS BSW 2ND YEAR  

  18 AMAN E S BSW 2ND YEAR  

  19 ANANNYA U M BSW 2ND YEAR  

  20 ANITTA POULOSE BSW 2ND YEAR  

  21 ANJANA P S BSW 2ND YEAR  

  22 ANTONY ASHERE N S BSW 2ND YEAR  

  23 ANURUDH K SHAIJU BSW 2ND YEAR  

  24 AROWN SHOJY BSW 2ND YEAR  

  25 ARSHA DILEEP BSW 2ND YEAR  

  26 ARTHANA. P.SUNIL BSW 2ND YEAR  

  27 ASHIQ V JOY BSW 2ND YEAR  

  28 ASNA PARVIN BSW 2ND YEAR  

  29 ATHUL SHAJU BSW 2ND YEAR  

  30 AYSHA ANZIA P A BSW 2ND YEAR  

  31 BISMIYA BABY BSW 2ND YEAR  

  32 DANIEL JOY BSW 2ND YEAR  

  33 DELNA MARIA JAMES BSW 2ND YEAR  

  34 DELVIN DAVIS BSW 2ND YEAR  

  35 EDWIN S. JOSEPH BSW 2ND YEAR  

  36 ELIZABETH V R BSW 2ND YEAR  

  37 ELVANIA MARIA BSW 2ND YEAR  

  38 FATHIMA MINHA BSW 2ND YEAR  

  39 GAYATHRI J BSW 2ND YEAR  

  40 GAYATHRI VENUGOPAL BSW 2ND YEAR  

  41 HELEN ROSE J BSW 2ND YEAR  

  42 JANAKI P R BSW 2ND YEAR  

  43 KEERTHANA BABU BSW 2ND YEAR  

  44 KEERTHANA T R BSW 2ND YEAR  

  45 LIYA SHIBU BSW 2ND YEAR  

  46 MANU PAUL BSW 2ND YEAR  
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  47 MEENAKSHI A S BSW 2ND YEAR  

  48 MEGHNA LIJISH BSW 2ND YEAR  

  49 MISHEL SANCHEZ JOY BSW 2ND YEAR  

  50 NANDANA A K BSW 2ND YEAR  

  51 NASNA NASAR BSW 2ND YEAR  

  52 NAVIN THOMAS BSW 2ND YEAR  

  53 NEHA VARGHESE BSW 2ND YEAR  

  54 NERZA PARVEEN BSW 2ND YEAR  

  55 NIHANA P N BSW 2ND YEAR  

  56 NIRANJANA NARENDRAN BSW 2ND YEAR  

  57 NOHA SABU BSW 2ND YEAR  

  58 THERES MARIA K S BSW 2ND YEAR  

  59 P J JEESON BSW 2ND YEAR  

  60 RAICHAL ROSE BSW 2ND YEAR  

  61 REBEKAH ELSA ABY BSW 2ND YEAR  

  62 SHIFNA SHAHARBAAN.M. K BSW 2ND YEAR  

  63 SIDHARTH BSW 2ND YEAR  

  64 SREELAKSHMI K S BSW 2ND YEAR  

  65 STEVE SEBASTIAN BSW 2ND YEAR  

  66 TELMA JOSEPH BSW 2ND YEAR  

  67 THAMANNA P S BSW 2ND YEAR  
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